
Budget Item Cost

Wesleyan Tuition (minus program deposit)
International Housing (as billed by the program)

Payable to Wesleyan subtotal:

Deposit
Optional summer language course or other optional costs

Payable to the program subtotal:

Vaccines

Visa

Airfare

Medical Insurance

Meals

Local Transportation

Books and Supplies
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Additional Expenses subtotal:

Grand Total:

Notes:
Payable to Wesleyan – tuition and other program fees, which are billed directly to your Wesleyan 
student account.

Payable to the program - costs that are paid directly to the program administrator. 

Additional Expenses – while not payable to Wesleyan or the program these additional expenses 
should be included in your personal budget; costs may vary based on individual flights, where you 
purchase meals that are not included in the program, any personal travel you undertake outside of the 
program’s structured activities, and other personal costs such as passport fees, gifts, phone charges, 
etc.

Review the costs of the program carefully and use this worksheet to assist in 
calculating your budget.

           Budget Worksheet for Programs that
           provide housing but not meals

Example of a Spring 2016 budget for CIEE: Legon

$ 24,052.00

$ 2,850.00

$ 300.00

$ 1,100.00

$ 1,800.00

$ 400.00

$ 250.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 26,902.00

$ 300.00

$ 5,550.00

$ 32,752.00
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