

Example of a Spring 2016 budget for CIEE: Legon

Budget Worksheet for Programs that provide housing but <u>not</u> meals

Review the costs of the program carefully and use this worksheet to assist in calculating your budget.

Budget Item		Cost
Wesleyan Tuition (minus program deposit)		\$ 24,052.00
International Housing (as billed by the program)		\$ 2,850.00
	Payable to Wesleyan subtotal	[:] \$ 26,902.00
Deposit		\$ 300.00
Optional summer language course or other optional costs		
	Payable to the program subtotal	: \$ 300.00
Vaccines Visa		
Airfare		\$ 1,100.00
Medical Insurance		
Meals		\$ 1,800.00
Local Transportation		\$ 400.00
Books and Supplies		\$ 250.00
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses		\$ 2,000.00
	Additional Expenses subtotal	:\$ 5,550.00

Grand Total: \$ 32,752.00

Notes:

Payable to Wesleyan – tuition and other program fees, which are billed directly to your Wesleyan student account.

Payable to the program - costs that are paid directly to the program administrator.

Additional Expenses – while not payable to Wesleyan or the program these additional expenses should be included in your personal budget; costs may vary based on individual flights, where you purchase meals that are not included in the program, any personal travel you undertake outside of the program's structured activities, and other personal costs such as passport fees, gifts, phone charges, etc.